
1

9
3:39

4:00

5

13
4:51

4:00

3

11
4:00

3:11

7

15

4:00

2

10
4:00

1:48

6

14

1:31

4

12
0:17

4:00

8

16

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

A
0:57

1:12

B
4:00

C/D

C
2:40

4:00

D
6:00

A/B

10

Farias, Larissa

Sommer, Alessa

3.

3.

0001|0021

0000H|0001

0101|0000

Platzierungen

23

TUN

RUS

BRA

BRA

0000|0200

0000|1010

Demintseva, Evgeniya

0011|0102

0002|0011

20

1000|0000

Saoudi, Olfa

Barna, Rut

Silva, Tawany

Audiens, Evelyne

12

1000|000011

0020|0001

Saoudi, Olfa

0010|0000

1000|0000

0000|1000
RUS/ RJF

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Audiens, Evelyne

1000|0001

0000|1000

Saoudi, Olfa

8

17

5

6

7

3

0000|1000

BEL

ROU

Schneider, Miriam

Silva, Tawany BRA

Seifert, Jasmine GER/ TH

Richter, Rebecca

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Audiens, Evelyne

Farias, Larissa

Meier, Larissa

TUN

BEL/ VJF

ESP

GER/ BW

BRA

GER/ NW

HUN/ ASE

22

Saoudi, Olfa

Farias, Larissa
0111|0000

ROU

Sommer, Alessa

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Saoudi, Olfa

Audiens, EvelyneBEL/VJF

-44 kg
11./ 12. August 2012 - Berlin

Frauen und Männer unter 20

GER/ BW

1

2

9

U20 weiblich
13 Judoka

21

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Silva, Tawany

18

Farias, Larissa

Farias, Larissa

Barna, Rut

1.

1000|0000

A

B

C

Silva, Tawany

4

GER/ BWSommer, Alessa

Lopez, Irene

Pupp, Reka

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

16

13

14

15

Saoudi, Olfa

GER/BW

HUN/ASE

Barna, Rut

Audiens, Evelyne

Pupp, Reka

ROUBarna, Rut

Seifert, JasmineGER/TH

GER/BW

Meier, Larissa

Sommer, Alessa

Demintseva, Evgeniya

19

RUS/RJF Demintseva, Evgeniya

Barna, Rut

GREEN HILL EUROPEAN CUP JUNIORS

TUN

Saoudi, Olfa

Pupp, Reka

Pupp, Reka

Farias, Larissa

Silva, Tawany
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